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FALL WINTER/ 2015FALL WINTER/ 2015

KATHY

CINDY

1081869

1081872

1081875

1081870

1081873

1081875

1081871

1081874

1081876

2030325 2030327 2030328 2030329

2030330 2030331 2030332 2030333
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FALL WINTER/ 2015FALL WINTER/ 2015

MARCELY

LUCY

2161786

2161789

2161792

2161787

2161790

2161793

2161788

2161791

2161794

2181876

2181879 2181882

2181877

2181880

2181878

2181881
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JULIE

2444638 2444639 2444640

2444642 2444643

2444645 2444646

2444644

2444647

MONIQUE

2484829 2484830 2484831

2484832

2484835

2484833 2484834
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NATALIE

2616143

2616150

26161492616148

26161462616145

2616147

DANNY

2747421

2747424

2747427

2747423

2747426

2747429

2747422

2747425

2747428
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TATY

VALERY

2757536 2757542

2757543

2757544 2757545 2757546

275754927575482757547

2949404

2949401

2949403 2949406

2949400

2949408

2949402

2949409

2949405
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CAROL

2999900

2999903

2999906

2999901

2999904

2999907

2999902

2999905

2999908

LILLY

2989803

2989806

2989800

2989804

2989801

2989805

2989808

2989807

2989802
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HELEN

TIANA

12517480 12517421

12687470

12687472

12687473

13787357

13787359

13787412

13877395

13877393

ELENABRENNA
Leather Vegetal (7470)
Suede Boot

Leather Vegetal
Suede Boot (7520)

Vintage
Suede Boot

Leather Texas Boot

13807481 13807420

DANIA
Leather Texas Boot

13877520
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13997452

13997451
14057498

14057500

14057499

13697317

13697515

13697320

13697316

13697275

SAVANNAH

CHEYENNEDAKOTA
Suede Boot

Leather Vegetal
Leather Nobuck

Leather Vegetal
Leather Nobuck
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SASHA

13727332

13727330

13737331

13337489 13347490

13337491 13347492

1372 - Heel Leather
1373 - Heel Rafia

TANYA
Leather Vegetal
Leather Nobuck
Leather Hair (7330)

Leather Vegetal
Leather Cobra Caseina (7490/7491)
Heel:
Leather   - Styles starting with 1333
Rafia       - Styles starting with 1334
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KYRA ASHTON

TYLER

STACY

SALLY

13847479

13756656 13757342

13757336 13757335

13957488
13957436

14067501

14067503

14067502

14067505

13847478

13907406 13907407

13907408
13907411

13847385 13847386

13847387

Leather Vegetal
Leather Nobuck
Leather Hair (7387)

Leather Vegetal
Leather Nobuck
Leather Cobra Caseina
Leather Cristal

Leather Vegetal
Leather Nobuck
Leather Cobra Caseina
Leather Cristal
Syle 7502 only:
Leather Hair -  834-903 to 906
Leather Hair Camuflage

Leather Vegetal (6656/7342)
Leather Nobuck

Leather Vegetal or Leather Nobuck
Leather Vegetal w/hair (7406/7408/7411)
Leather Nobuck w/hair (7406/7408/7411)
Leather Hair (7406/7408)
Leather Snake Caseina (7407)
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Leather Vegetal

Leather Vegetal
Style 7509 can have front in
Leather Hair from swatch
Heel: Rafia (Black, Coffee & Natural)

Leather Vegetal
Leather Cobra Caseina
Style 7516 can have front in
Leather Hair from swatch
Heel: Rafia (Black, Coffee & Natural)

Leather Vegetal

LORENA CORINE

LOISEMANON

12816949

12816952

12816953

13007026

13007027

13007030

1396750613967507

13967511 13967509

14077516

14077517

14077518


